:’P

Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate
TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance

STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 3/10/2023

To Date <= 4/3/2023

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)

5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

PRIMARY_=Y

PRIMARY_=Y

Record ID gz::?s?ofn Decision Type
REB2022-

0741 3/10/2023 |Approved |Rebate
REB2023-  |3/10/2023 |Approved |Rebate
0185

REB2023- 3/10/2023 |Approved Rebate
0186

WP-35663 3/10/2023 |Issued Water Permit
WP-35678 3/10/2023 |Issued Water Permit
WP-35701 |3/10/2023 |Issued Water Permit

Property Address

11481 Spur Rd
Monterey, CA 93908

1112 Seventh St
Monterey, CA 93940

1740 Soto St Seaside,
CA 93955

1073 EIGHTH ST
Monterey, CA 93940-
3601

DOLORES ST, 3 NW OF
11TH AVE CARMEL, CA
93921

SANTA FE ST, 2 SE OF
5TH AVE CARMEL, CA
93921

APN

416141025000

001848017000

012774004000

001847007000

010158007000

010038016000

Owner(s) Name

Gary Van Schuyver

AUSTIN ALYCE LOUISA

DOERNER ANDREA & CRAIG
S

Yl G PIAO & XIN LIU

ROSEANNE SIMPSON LIVING
TRUST

HAROLD R. HERBST


javascript:HORR_UpdateContent('MainContentPlaceHolder_ctl00_ctl67', null, true, 'rn=Test\\Appealable+Decisions+-+Permits&invalidateInCache=1');
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2022-0741
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0185
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0186
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP-35663
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WP-35563

WP-35600

WP-36665

WP-36807

WP042842

WP043021

WP043022

REB2023-
0172

WP042757

WP042967

WP043005

WP42750-1

WP-35473

WP042986

REB2023-
0188

REB2023-
0187

WP043024

WP042995

COE0063

REB2023-
0189

WP042991

REB2023-
0190

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/13/2023

3/13/2023

3/13/2023

3/13/2023

3/13/2023

3/14/2023

3/14/2023

3/14/2023

3/14/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/15/2023

3/16/2023

3/16/2023

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Approved
Approved
Issued
Issued
Issued
Approved
Issued

Approved

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Distribution
System

Rebate

Water Permit

Rebate

2889 17 MILE DR
PEBBLE BEACH, CA
93953

1239 OCEAN VIEW BLVD
PACIFIC GROVE, CA
93950-2030

1073 EIGHTH ST
MONTEREY, CA 93940-
3601

DOLORES ST, 3 NW OF
11TH AVE CARMEL, CA
93921

32 Country Club Drive
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

SW cnr of Lincoln Street
& 5th Avenue Carmel-
by-the-Sea, CA 93921

SW cnr Lincoln Street &
5th Avenue Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

24587 Castro Ln
Carmel, CA 93923

202 11th St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

2863 Cuesta Way
Carmel, CA 93923

24805 Valley Way
Carmel, CA 93923

26760 Paseo Robles
Carmel, CA

1201 La Salle Avenue
Seaside, CA 93955-
3109

157 Mar Vista Dr DR
Monterey, CA 93940

1154 Buena St Seaside,
CA 93955

7062 Fairway Pl
Carmel, CA 93923

511 Park Street Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

610 Dennett ST Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

42 MIRAMONTE RD
CARMEL, CA 93924

1065 Jewell Ave Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

1889 Luxton St Seaside,
CA 93955

651 Spazier Ave Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

007201009000

006012003000

001847007000

010158007000

187241007000

010212022000

010212022000

009095008000

006275002000

243054001000

009142001000

015211010000

011095008000

001921002000

012402071000

157092003000

006478009000

006421020000

187041039000

006122033000

012831019000

006652004000

AISHA KRECHUNIAK

DANIEL & JOSIE L PEREZ

YI Q PIAO & XIN LIU

ROSEANNE & CHARLES D
SIMPSON TRS

The Wise Family 2011
Revocable Trust u/t/d dated
June 21, 2011

The Paula Jean Hazdovac
Living Trust dated June 19,
2019

The Paula Jean Hazdovac
Living Trust dated June 19,
2019

Matthew T & Nadia P
Morgan

The Gunter Family Trust
dated February 5, 2000

The Gaitonde Living Trust,
dated September 19, 1996,
amended

The Brunt Family Trust

The Vogele Family Trust
Dated December 5, 2014

Carlos E. Castro

The Masowi Family Trust
dated January 1, 2018

MARSHALL STEVEN G &
RAMONA TRS

Tracy Haack TR

The Smith 1994 Trust, dated
September 9, 1994

The Venkat Family Trust
dated February 12, 2008

ZERNICKE ROBERT P &
TANOURA TRINAR

LAKE RAYMOND & LACI D

Vedaz Hori

FLETCHER JOSEPH &
PHELAN PAULINE
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WP042994

REB2023-
0192

REB2023-
0191

REB2023-
0149

WP37123-1

WP042897

WP043012

HMP2023-
016

REB2022-
0658

WP042976

WP043004

WP043019

WP043020

WP043028

WP043029

WP043041

WP043034

WP043033
REB2023-
0193
REB2023-
0194

REB2023-
0195

REB2023-
0196

3/17/2023

3/17/2023

3/17/2023

3/17/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

Issued

Approved

Approved
Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Lincoln Street, 2 SW of
8th Avenue Carmel, CA

93921

2884 Ransford Ave
Pacific Grove, CA

93950

3079 Forest Way Pebble

Beach, CA 93953

787 Hawthorne St
Monterey, CA 93940

1435 Riata Road Pebble

Beach, CA 93953

522 Larkin Street
Monterey, CA 93940

8325 Tres Paraiso
Carmel, CA 93923

Monterey County
Monterey, CA 93940

1435 Riata Rd Pebble

Beach, CA 93953

11143 Saddle Road
Monterey, CA 93940

26128 Mesa Dr Carmel,

CA 93923

2865 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach, CA

93953

2865 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach, CA

93953

3128 Serra Avenue
Carmel, CA 93923

3128 Serra Avenue AV
Carmel, CA 93923

62 Marguerite Carmel,

CA 93923

1002 Monterey-Salinas
Hwy Monterey, CA

93940

1002 Highway 68
Monterey, CA 93940

774 Archer St Monterey,

CA 93940

3600 High Meadow Dr
#6 Carmel, CA 93923

2864 Forest Hill Blvd
Pacific Grove, CA

93950

2 Antler Pl Monterey,

CA 93940

010193024000

007652003000

007693002000

001078002000

008331032000

001405015000

259092082000

000000000005

008331032000

416131016000

009283005000

007201015000

007201015000

009082018000

009082018000

169421020000

173011027000

173011027000

001089010000

015471013000

007652008000

101302022000

The Altomare Family Trust
dated July 15, 1998

NASR E ROENE TR

KEHOE MATTHEW J & KEHOE
ALBINA TRS

Soon Oh

Karol J. Andrews

The Aiello Family Trust
U/A/D dated December 11,
1995

The William and Victoria
Yakobovich Revocable Trust
Dated January 29, 2015

Monterey County

Karol J Andrews

The Kaczmar Living Trust
Agreement Dated January
16, 1996

Stefanie M. Parman & Kevin
J. Ribeiro

Taufiek Alhadi & Theresa E.
Alhadi

Taufiek Alhadi & Theresa E.
Alhadi

Live by the Sea, LLC, a
Limited Liability Company
Live by the Sea, LLC, a
Limited Liability Company

The Robert T. Perkins and
Mara B. Perkins Revocable
Trust dated December 4,
2007

SPCA of Monterey County
Inc.

Monterey County SPCA INC

GULARTE ROBERT R &
GULARTE SUSAN M TRS

GUPTA PRASENJIT TR TR

STRAWSER BRADLEY J &
ABBILYNN B

GRAHAM JAMES E & DEBRA D
TRS
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REB2023-
0197

REB2023-
0198

REB2023-
0199

REB2023-
0200

REB2023-
0201

REB2023-
0202

WP043043

REB2023-
0205

REB2023-
0204

REB2023-
0203

WP042726

WP043049

REB2023-
0206

REB2023-
0207

REB2023-
0209

REB2023-
0208

WP043026

WP043035

WP043047

WP041516-

1

HMP2023-
017

WP042989

WP042996

WP043013

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/22/2023

3/22/2023

3/22/2023

3/22/2023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/24/2023

3/27/2023

3/27/2023

3/27/2023

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Issued

Denied
Denied

Approved

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved
Denied
Approved
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

1234 Sylvan Rd

Monterey, CA 93940

10161 Sunstar Rd
Monterey, CA 93940

150 Shady Ln Monterey,

CA 93940
1051 Douglas Ct

Seaside, CA 93955
314 7th Ave Pacific

Grove, CA 93950
97 Montsalas Dr

Monterey, CA 93940

1782 Harding St

Seaside, CA 93955

228 6th St Pacific

Grove, CA 93950

509 18th St Pacific

Grove, CA 93950

1045 Egan Ave Pacific

Grove, CA 93950

2857 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach, CA

93953-2645

4011 Los Altos Drive
Pebble Beach, CA

93953

3010 Ransford Circle
Pacific Grove, CA

93950

740 Tioga Ave Sand

City, CA 93955
415 Spencer St

Monterey, CA 93940

905 Kimball Ave #44
Seaside, CA 93955

42 Miramonte Rd

Carmel, CA 93924

42 Miramonte RD
Carmel, CA 93924

1115 Seaview Avenue
Pacific Grove, CA

93950

15489 Via la Gitana
Carmel Valley, CA

93924

200 Fred Kane Ln
Monterey, CA 93940

798 Lyndon St

Monterey, CA 93940

6305 Brookdale DR
Carmel, CA 93923

6305 Brookdale DR
Carmel, CA 93923

101131022000

173083006000

014041005000

012431018000

006265016000

101271027000

012796003000

006252011000

006476008000

006121020000

007121001000

008112033000

007613025000

011121019000

001099008000

012371013000

187041039000

187041039000

006712031000

197171002000

013221020000

001184014000

015201007000

015201007000

PERRY LINDA F TR

POPPINO RONALD EDWARD &
SUE NICOLE TRS

SOVEREIGN MICHAEL G TR
BERRY KAREN M & RONALD

L

CONLON DERMOT M &
GERALDINE E TRS

SMITH EUGENE E TR & SMITH
EVAA

The Williams and Yaeger
Living Revocable Trust dated
Sept. 5, 2020

Gary Williams

Emma Bartlett
BECKMAN KURT A & ALISON P
TRS

The James and Renee Fuqua
Community Property Trust
U/D/T dated June 4, 2009

Philip A Garrett & Lynn
Whittington Garrett

HEWITT LAURA WINGER TR

MORRIS MICHAEL ORVILLE &
ADRIAN GAY TRS

Robert Gularte

SANDOVAL LUIS G
Robert P. Zernicke &Trina R.
Tanoura

Robert P. Zernicke &Trina R.
Tanoura

Matt & Carolyn Snider

The Schaefer Family Trust,
u/d/t/ dated August 15,
2016

Monterey Airport
The Griffin Family Trust,

dated November 26, 2022

The El Milagro Living Trust
dated December 23, 2014

The El Milagro Living Trust
dated December 23, 2014


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0197
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0198
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0199
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0200
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0201
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0202
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043043
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0205
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0204
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0203
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042726
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043049
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0206
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0207
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0209
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0208
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043026
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043035
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043047
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP041516-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2023-017
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042989
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042996
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043013

WP043038
REB2023-
0212
REB2023-
0211

WP042481-
1

WP042985

WP043050

WP043052

WP42314-2

REB2023-
0214

REB2023-
0215

REB2023-
0218

REB2023-
0217
REB2023-
0216

WP043032

WP041646-
1

HMP2023-
018

WP043044

WP043040

WP043039

REB2023-
0219

REB2023-
0220

REB2023-
0222

REB2023-
0227

3/27/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/28/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/29/2023

3/30/2023

Issued
Denied

Denied

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Denied

Denied
Denied

Approved

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

Rebate

419 Del Rosa Avenue
Monterey, CA 93940

3 Hacienda Carmel
Carmel, CA 93923

1071 Carson St Seaside,
CA 93955

27560 Mooncrest DR
Carmel, CA 93924

4053 Sunridge Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

128 Rancho Rd Carmel
Valley, CA 93924

2300 Garden Rd
Monterey, CA 93940

1171 Arroyo Drive
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

27 El Caminito Del Sur
Monterey, CA 93940

11 via Del Zorro
Carmel, CA 93924

355 Calle de los Amigos
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

839 Laine St #4
Monterey, CA 93940

342 Van Buren St #2
Monterey, CA 93940

24692 Dolores Street
Carmel, CA 93923

15 Acropolis St Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

Stevenson Dr and
Portola Rd Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

120 17th Street Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

610 Scott St Sand City,
CA 93955

610 Scott St Sand City,
CA 93955

24698 Camino Del
Monte ST Carmel, CA
93923

3477 Trevis Way
Carmel, CA 93923

6 Windsor Rise
Monterey, CA 93940

22 Antelope Ln
Monterey, CA 93940

013105027000

015332007000

012461037000

169091034000

008182007000

187211011000

013312004000

007531003000

001311003000

187131032000

007061008000

001082019000

001382007000

009101023000

006012015000

008991001000

006153010000

011187022000

011187022000

009134003000

009273017000

014072006000

101281014000

Richard W. Carey & Janet C.
Eldred

WIREN HANS

Ann Marie Pagan

The Devine 2013 Family
Trust u/d/t dated April 4,
2013

Banyan Tree 1031, LLC, a
California Limited Liability
Company

The Chang Family Trust U/A
dated July 26, 2005

Kenneth Eugene Slama TR

Dennis Clay Griffin & Natalie
Chappell Griffin

COURY MAURICE G &
CLAUDIA L COURY TRS

THELEN GREGORY & SHELLY

PACIFIC GROVE HOUSE LLC

AMOS CHRISTY ANN &
DEBORAH L DUTRA TRS

KHADER DANIEL MUNIR &
SANDRA

The Moosekian Family 2014
Trust

The Stolowitz Family Trust,
under trust instrument
dated February 25, 2008

Pebble Beach Company

The Crumb Family Trust
dated August 25, 2021

Montecristo Capital, Inc., a
California Corporation

Montecristo Capital, Inc., a
California Corporation

Maria McDonald

Judah P Matthews

Jack Herbig

LEA ROBERT N & SUSAN M
TRS


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043038
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0212
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0211
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042481-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042985
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043050
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043052
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP42314-2
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0214
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0215
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0218
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=REB2023-0217
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REB2023-
0226

REB2023-
0225

REB2023-

0224

3/30/2023 |Approved |Rebate
3/30/2023 |Approved Rebate

3/30/2023 |Approved Rebate

527 Loma Alta Rd
Carmel, CA 93923 103171007000 |BATES PROPERTY COMPANY

1612 Darwin St Seaside, 012712013000 AMAYA GABRIEL & MARIA

CA 93955 FLOREAN
2147 Trapani Circle WIJERATNE PETER DAVID &
Monterey, CA 93940 013281008000 iy CORA RACHEL
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